
Performance
• Get more work done using conntinual, reliable breaking power. 

•  Rely on the same level of performance day over day; power won’t 
fade over time as some other hammers do.

•  Enjoy faster service times and lower owning and operating costs 
because of the simplified, refined design.

•  Up to 42% fewer parts than competitors, resulting in a greater 
reliability and faster, easier service.

Protection
•  Cat® hammers protect your investment by buffering pressure spikes 

internally to the hammer; keeping them out of the machine.

•  Choose a silenced version, the H80Es; enjoy greater operator and 
environmental comfort.

Product Support
•  Greasing is the only daily maintenance required.

•  Regularly serviced parts, like the tool and the lower bushing, can be 
user-serviced in the field.

•  Annual gas checks can also be done in the field, without dismounting 
the hammer.

•  Every part on this hammer is 100% Cat dealer serviced, available from 
any Cat dealer in 24 hours or less, anywhere in the world. 

•  Caterpillar backs your Cat Hammer and your Cat Machine with the 
same world-class level of service. You have one point of support for 
your entire system.

Cat® H80E/Es 
Hydraulic Hammers 
for Small Excavators and  
Backhoe Loaders

www.cat.com
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Hammer Energy
Class BPM Rated

Flow
Operating Weight 

Range* Operating Pressure Carrier Weight 
Range

H80E     465-5624 1,356 J
(1,000 ft-lb) 600-1500 70-130 lpm

(18-34 gpm)
412-422 kg
(906-928 lb)

17,500 kPa
(2,500 psi)

6-10 t
(13,200-22,100 lb)

H80Es   457-0158 1,356 J
(1,000 ft-lb) 600-1500 70-130 lpm

(18-34 gpm)
415-425 kg
(913-935 lb)

17,500 kPa
(2,500 psi)

6-10 t
(13,200-22,100 lb)

*Operating weight includes hammer, standard tool, and mounting bracket. 


